
BP Kupa #24 - Valkony Ferenc ev., Zwischenzeiten
2024-08-14



A (15) 5,0 km 270 m 12 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (32) 2 (43) 3 (31) 4 (34) 5 (40) 6 (41) 7 (39) 8 (33) 9 (35) 10 (36)
  11 (44) 12 (46) Ziel
 
1 Gyulai Tamás 43:22 2:44 +0:00 (1) 11:33 +0:00 (1) 15:43 +0:00 (1) 19:49 +0:00 (1) 24:55 +0:00 (1) 27:24 +0:00 (1) 30:21 +0:00 (1) 33:09 +0:00 (1) 36:00 +0:00 (1) 38:00 +0:00 (1)
  SAS   2:44 +0:00 (1) 8:49 +0:00 (1) 4:10 +0:00 (1) 4:06 +0:00 (1) 5:06 +0:00 (1) 2:29 +0:00 (1) 2:57 +0:00 (1) 2:48 +0:00 (1) 2:51 +0:00 (1) 2:00 +0:00 (1)
  40:06 +0:00 (1) 42:11 +0:00 (1) 43:22 +0:00 (1)
  2:06 +0:00 (1) 2:05 +0:00 (1) 1:11 +0:00 (1)
 
2 Zempléni Lilla 57:26 3:07 +0:23 (2) 14:49 +3:16 (5) 21:27 +5:44 (3) 27:36 +7:47 (4) 33:36 +8:41 (2) 36:48 +9:24 (2) 40:27 +10:06 (2) 44:15 +11:06 (2) 47:24 +11:24 (2) 49:50 +11:50 (2)
  MOM   3:07 +0:23 (2) 11:42 +2:53 (5) 6:38 +2:28 (3) 6:09 +2:03 (8) 6:00 +0:54 (3) 3:12 +0:43 (2) 3:39 +0:42 (2) 3:48 +1:00 (7) 3:09 +0:18 (5) 2:26 +0:26 (3)
  52:55 +12:49 (2) 55:44 +13:33 (2) 57:26 +14:04 (2)
  3:05 +0:59 (4) 2:49 +0:44 (3) 1:42 +0:31 (4)
 
3 Marosvölgyi Máté 58:00 3:44 +1:00 (6) 14:38 +3:05 (3) 20:38 +4:55 (2) 25:57 +6:08 (2) 34:01 +9:06 (3) 37:27 +10:03 (3) 41:21 +11:00 (3) 45:05 +11:56 (3) 48:22 +12:22 (3) 50:40 +12:40 (3)
  SPA   3:44 +1:00 (6) 10:54 +2:05 (3) 6:00 +1:50 (2) 5:19 +1:13 (4) 8:04 +2:58 (4) 3:26 +0:57 (3) 3:54 +0:57 (4) 3:44 +0:56 (5) 3:17 +0:26 (7) 2:18 +0:18 (2)
  53:29 +13:23 (3) 56:15 +14:04 (3) 58:00 +14:38 (3)
  2:49 +0:43 (3) 2:46 +0:41 (2) 1:45 +0:34 (5)
 
4 Babka Miklós 59:45 3:11 +0:27 (3) 13:07 +1:34 (2) 26:51 +11:08 (8) 31:11 +11:22 (5) 36:39 +11:44 (4) 40:07 +12:43 (4) 43:51 +13:30 (4) 46:41 +13:32 (4) 49:47 +13:47 (4) 52:27 +14:27 (4)
  SDS   3:11 +0:27 (3) 9:56 +1:07 (2) 13:44 +9:34 (11) 4:20 +0:14 (2) 5:28 +0:22 (2) 3:28 +0:59 (5) 3:44 +0:47 (3) 2:50 +0:02 (2) 3:06 +0:15 (4) 2:40 +0:40 (4)
  55:03 +14:57 (4) 58:14 +16:03 (4) 59:45 +16:23 (4)
  2:36 +0:30 (2) 3:11 +1:06 (4) 1:31 +0:20 (2)
 
5 Biró Lőrinc 75:41 3:12 +0:28 (4) 17:33 +6:00 (6) 24:51 +9:08 (5) 31:41 +11:52 (6) 45:10 +20:15 (6) 49:49 +22:25 (5) 54:48 +24:27 (5) 59:23 +26:14 (5) 62:51 +26:51 (5) 66:40 +28:40 (5)
  MOM   3:12 +0:28 (4) 14:21 +5:32 (6) 7:18 +3:08 (6) 6:50 +2:44 (10) 13:29 +8:23 (10) 4:39 +2:10 (6) 4:59 +2:02 (7) 4:35 +1:47 (10) 3:28 +0:37 (8) 3:49 +1:49 (7)
  70:01 +29:55 (5) 73:52 +31:41 (5) 75:41 +32:19 (5)
  3:21 +1:15 (5) 3:51 +1:46 (6) 1:49 +0:38 (6)
 
6 Jankó Tamás 79:18 5:01 +2:17 (9) 19:31 +7:58 (7) 26:14 +10:31 (6) 32:53 +13:04 (7) 41:36 +16:41 (5) 52:22 +24:58 (6) 57:20 +26:59 (6) 60:41 +27:32 (6) 63:41 +27:41 (6) 67:02 +29:02 (6)
  HSE   5:01 +2:17 (9) 14:30 +5:41 (7) 6:43 +2:33 (4) 6:39 +2:33 (9) 8:43 +3:37 (5) 10:46 +8:17 (12) 4:58 +2:01 (6) 3:21 +0:33 (3) 3:00 +0:09 (2) 3:21 +1:21 (6)
  73:18 +33:12 (6) 77:18 +35:07 (6) 79:18 +35:56 (6)
  6:16 +4:10 (9) 4:00 +1:55 (8) 2:00 +0:49 (8)
 
7 Kovács Tamás 87:22 3:23 +0:39 (5) 14:41 +3:08 (4) 22:09 +6:26 (4) 27:05 +7:16 (3) 49:10 +24:15 (7) 59:35 +32:11 (10) 67:25 +37:04 (8) 71:08 +37:59 (8) 74:23 +38:23 (8) 78:19 +40:19 (8)
  ELTE   3:23 +0:39 (5) 11:18 +2:29 (4) 7:28 +3:18 (7) 4:56 +0:50 (3) 22:05 +16:59 (12) 10:25 +7:56 (11) 7:50 +4:53 (9) 3:43 +0:55 (4) 3:15 +0:24 (6) 3:56 +1:56 (9)
  82:09 +42:03 (7) 85:21 +43:10 (7) 87:22 +44:00 (7)
  3:50 +1:44 (6) 3:12 +1:07 (5) 2:01 +0:50 (9)
 
8 Szabó Nóra 94:27 3:50 +1:06 (7) 19:52 +8:19 (8) 26:41 +10:58 (7) 41:01 +21:12 (11) 51:39 +26:44 (10) 57:07 +29:43 (9) 61:35 +31:14 (7) 65:19 +32:10 (7) 68:24 +32:24 (7) 71:38 +33:38 (7)
  KZS   3:50 +1:06 (7) 16:02 +7:13 (10) 6:49 +2:39 (5) 14:20 +10:14 (14) 10:38 +5:32 (7) 5:28 +2:59 (9) 4:28 +1:31 (5) 3:44 +0:56 (5) 3:05 +0:14 (3) 3:14 +1:14 (5)
  88:54 +48:48 (8) 92:50 +50:39 (8) 94:27 +51:05 (8)
  17:16 +15:10 (11) 3:56 +1:51 (7) 1:37 +0:26 (3)
 
9 Trócsányi Zoltán 101:05 6:44 +4:00 (14) 22:36 +11:03 (11) 32:34 +16:51 (10) 38:02 +18:13 (8) 52:53 +27:58 (11) 56:20 +28:56 (8) 69:39 +39:18 (9) 75:45 +42:36 (9) 79:17 +43:17 (9) 87:10 +49:10 (9)
  SAS   6:44 +4:00 (14) 15:52 +7:03 (9) 9:58 +5:48 (10) 5:28 +1:22 (5) 14:51 +9:45 (11) 3:27 +0:58 (4) 13:19 +10:22 (11) 6:06 +3:18 (11) 3:32 +0:41 (9) 7:53 +5:53 (11)
  94:59 +54:53 (9) 99:10 +56:59 (9) 101:05 +57:43 (9)
  7:49 +5:43 (10) 4:11 +2:06 (9) 1:55 +0:44 (7)
 
10 Horváth Ákos 128:35 6:09 +3:25 (13) 25:12 +13:39 (12) 50:10 +34:27 (13) 56:05 +36:16 (13) 68:45 +43:50 (12) 73:50 +46:26 (12) 88:17 +57:56 (12) 92:32 +59:23 (11) 111:50 +75:50 (11) 117:21 +79:21 (10)
  ELTE   6:09 +3:25 (13) 19:03 +10:14 (12) 24:58 +20:48 (14) 5:55 +1:49 (7) 12:40 +7:34 (9) 5:05 +2:36 (8) 14:27 +11:30 (12) 4:15 +1:27 (9) 19:18 +16:27 (12) 5:31 +3:31 (10)
  121:45 +81:39 (10) 126:31 +84:20 (10) 128:35 +85:13 (10)
  4:24 +2:18 (7) 4:46 +2:41 (10) 2:04 +0:53 (10)
 
- Barát Imola Po.f. 5:53 +3:09 (11) 21:09 +9:36 (9) 29:58 +14:15 (9) 38:10 +18:21 (9) 49:31 +24:36 (8) 54:23 +26:59 (7) -:--     62:00     66:29     70:18    
  ZST   5:53 +3:09 (11) 15:16 +6:27 (8) 8:49 +4:39 (9) 8:12 +4:06 (12) 11:21 +6:15 (8) 4:52 +2:23 (7)       -:--     4:29 +1:38 (10) 3:49 +1:49 (7)
  75:35     81:32     83:59    
  5:17 +3:11 (8) 5:57 +3:52 (11) -:--    
 
- Huber Zoltán Po.f. 5:16 +2:32 (10) 26:58 +15:25 (13) 35:09 +19:26 (11) 40:43 +20:54 (10) 49:47 +24:52 (9) 64:03 +36:39 (11) 73:24 +43:03 (10) 77:29 +44:20 (10) 84:50 +48:50 (10) -:--    
  TTE   5:16 +2:32 (10) 21:42 +12:53 (13) 8:11 +4:01 (8) 5:34 +1:28 (6) 9:04 +3:58 (6) 14:16 +11:47 (13) 9:21 +6:24 (10) 4:05 +1:17 (8) 7:21 +4:30 (11)      
  -:--     -:--     95:04    



A (15) 5,0 km 270 m 12 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (32) 2 (43) 3 (31) 4 (34) 5 (40) 6 (41) 7 (39) 8 (33) 9 (35) 10 (36)
  11 (44) 12 (46) Ziel
 
              -:--    
 
- Iván László Po.f. 4:44 +2:00 (8) 21:15 +9:42 (10) 41:57 +26:14 (12) 48:47 +28:58 (12) 75:31 +50:36 (13) 81:56 +54:32 (13) 87:20 +56:59 (11) -:--     -:--     -:--    
  MOM   4:44 +2:00 (8) 16:31 +7:42 (11) 20:42 +16:32 (12) 6:50 +2:44 (10) 26:44 +21:38 (13) 6:25 +3:56 (10) 5:24 +2:27 (8)                  
  -:--     -:--     105:26    
              -:--    
 
- Tóth Mátyás Po.f. 21:36 +18:52 (15) 52:29 +40:56 (14) 73:28 +57:45 (14) 82:23 +62:34 (14) -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--    
  APEX   21:36 +18:52 (15) 30:53 +22:04 (14) 20:59 +16:49 (13) 8:55 +4:49 (13)                                    
  -:--     -:--     115:27    
              -:--    
 
- Antal Kristóf aufg 5:59 +3:15 (12) -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--     -:--    
  SAS   5:59 +3:15 (12)                                                      
  -:--     -:--     0:00    
              -:--    
 
  Idealzeit: 43:22 2:44   8:49   4:10   4:06   5:06   2:29   2:57   2:48   2:51   2:00  
  2:06   2:05   1:11  



B (25) 3,4 km 170 m 11 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (39) 2 (38) 3 (37) 4 (41) 5 (40) 6 (34) 7 (35) 8 (33) 9 (36) 10 (44)
  11 (46) Ziel
 
1 Biró Artúr #2 33:18 2:20 +0:25 (2) 6:24 +1:06 (3) 8:24 +1:28 (4) 10:02 +1:40 (4) 13:27 +0:00 (1) 18:38 +0:00 (1) 21:51 +0:00 (1) 23:46 +0:00 (1) 26:06 +0:00 (1) 29:10 +0:00 (1)
  MOM   2:20 +0:25 (2) 4:04 +0:41 (4) 2:00 +0:24 (7) 1:38 +0:12 (3) 3:25 +0:00 (1) 5:11 +0:02 (2) 3:13 +0:10 (2) 1:55 +0:00 (1) 2:20 +0:23 (4) 3:04 +0:28 (2)
  31:51 +0:00 (1) 33:18 +0:00 (1)
  2:41 +0:00 (1) 1:27 +0:00 (1)
 
2 Veres István 37:15 3:09 +1:14 (8) 7:16 +1:58 (6) 8:52 +1:56 (5) 10:32 +2:10 (5) 14:52 +1:25 (2) 20:08 +1:30 (2) 23:47 +1:56 (2) 25:56 +2:10 (2) 29:03 +2:57 (2) 32:28 +3:18 (2)
  SAS   3:09 +1:14 (8) 4:07 +0:44 (5) 1:36 +0:00 (1) 1:40 +0:14 (5) 4:20 +0:55 (2) 5:16 +0:07 (3) 3:39 +0:36 (4) 2:09 +0:14 (3) 3:07 +1:10 (8) 3:25 +0:49 (4)
  35:43 +3:52 (2) 37:15 +3:57 (2)
  3:15 +0:34 (3) 1:32 +0:05 (3)
 
3 Gondár Károly 39:04 1:55 +0:00 (1) 5:18 +0:00 (1) 6:56 +0:00 (1) 8:22 +0:00 (1) 18:28 +5:01 (7) 23:37 +4:59 (3) 26:54 +5:03 (3) 28:59 +5:13 (3) 31:15 +5:09 (3) 33:51 +4:41 (3)
  SPA   1:55 +0:00 (1) 3:23 +0:00 (1) 1:38 +0:02 (3) 1:26 +0:00 (1) 10:06 +6:41 (21) 5:09 +0:00 (1) 3:17 +0:14 (3) 2:05 +0:10 (2) 2:16 +0:19 (3) 2:36 +0:00 (1)
  37:36 +5:45 (3) 39:04 +5:46 (3)
  3:45 +1:04 (6) 1:28 +0:01 (2)
 
4 Zempléni András 45:00 3:04 +1:09 (7) 7:36 +2:18 (7) 9:43 +2:47 (6) 12:08 +3:46 (6) 16:39 +3:12 (3) 24:47 +6:09 (4) 28:55 +7:04 (4) 32:00 +8:14 (4) 35:19 +9:13 (4) 39:29 +10:19 (4)
  HSE   3:04 +1:09 (7) 4:32 +1:09 (7) 2:07 +0:31 (8) 2:25 +0:59 (12) 4:31 +1:06 (3) 8:08 +2:59 (12) 4:08 +1:05 (6) 3:05 +1:10 (9) 3:19 +1:22 (12) 4:10 +1:34 (11)
  43:01 +11:10 (4) 45:00 +11:42 (4)
  3:32 +0:51 (5) 1:59 +0:32 (12)
 
5 Komoróczki András 46:22 3:23 +1:28 (12) 8:24 +3:06 (9) 10:51 +3:55 (8) 13:09 +4:47 (8) 18:21 +4:54 (5) 25:46 +7:08 (7) 32:19 +10:28 (6) 34:59 +11:13 (6) 37:53 +11:47 (6) 41:22 +12:12 (5)
  SAS   3:23 +1:28 (12) 5:01 +1:38 (10) 2:27 +0:51 (11) 2:18 +0:52 (10) 5:12 +1:47 (5) 7:25 +2:16 (8) 6:33 +3:30 (18) 2:40 +0:45 (5) 2:54 +0:57 (7) 3:29 +0:53 (6)
  44:44 +12:53 (5) 46:22 +13:04 (5)
  3:22 +0:41 (4) 1:38 +0:11 (6)
 
6 Szepesi Imre 48:50 3:11 +1:16 (10) 8:12 +2:54 (8) 10:43 +3:47 (7) 13:06 +4:44 (7) 18:25 +4:58 (6) 26:02 +7:24 (8) 31:20 +9:29 (5) 34:22 +10:36 (5) 37:33 +11:27 (5) 42:15 +13:05 (6)
  SAS   3:11 +1:16 (10) 5:01 +1:38 (10) 2:31 +0:55 (12) 2:23 +0:57 (11) 5:19 +1:54 (7) 7:37 +2:28 (9) 5:18 +2:15 (10) 3:02 +1:07 (8) 3:11 +1:14 (9) 4:42 +2:06 (14)
  46:46 +14:55 (6) 48:50 +15:32 (6)
  4:31 +1:50 (14) 2:04 +0:37 (16)
 
7 Bereczky Csongor 49:03 2:29 +0:34 (4) 6:26 +1:08 (4) 8:05 +1:09 (3) 9:41 +1:19 (3) 17:54 +4:27 (4) 25:02 +6:24 (5) 34:19 +12:28 (9) 38:12 +14:26 (8) 40:09 +14:03 (8) 43:34 +14:24 (7)
  SPA   2:29 +0:34 (4) 3:57 +0:34 (2) 1:39 +0:03 (4) 1:36 +0:10 (2) 8:13 +4:48 (19) 7:08 +1:59 (6) 9:17 +6:14 (21) 3:53 +1:58 (12) 1:57 +0:00 (1) 3:25 +0:49 (4)
  47:28 +15:37 (7) 49:03 +15:45 (7)
  3:54 +1:13 (10) 1:35 +0:08 (4)
 
8 Kaszanitzky Viktória 49:40 4:30 +2:35 (19) 11:00 +5:42 (19) 13:15 +6:19 (15) 15:30 +7:08 (16) 20:45 +7:18 (10) 27:59 +9:21 (9) 32:26 +10:35 (7) 35:06 +11:20 (7) 38:21 +12:15 (7) 43:52 +14:42 (8)
  SAS   4:30 +2:35 (19) 6:30 +3:07 (19) 2:15 +0:39 (9) 2:15 +0:49 (9) 5:15 +1:50 (6) 7:14 +2:05 (7) 4:27 +1:24 (7) 2:40 +0:45 (5) 3:15 +1:18 (10) 5:31 +2:55 (18)
  47:52 +16:01 (8) 49:40 +16:22 (8)
  4:00 +1:19 (12) 1:48 +0:21 (8)
 
9 Sági Péter 49:59 2:36 +0:41 (5) 6:53 +1:35 (5) 13:47 +6:51 (17) 15:28 +7:06 (15) 22:03 +8:36 (16) 30:14 +11:36 (15) 33:17 +11:26 (8) 38:48 +15:02 (11) 40:56 +14:50 (9) 45:14 +16:04 (9)
  MAF   2:36 +0:41 (5) 4:17 +0:54 (6) 6:54 +5:18 (25) 1:41 +0:15 (6) 6:35 +3:10 (12) 8:11 +3:02 (13) 3:03 +0:00 (1) 5:31 +3:36 (23) 2:08 +0:11 (2) 4:18 +1:42 (13)
  48:23 +16:32 (9) 49:59 +16:41 (9)
  3:09 +0:28 (2) 1:36 +0:09 (5)
 
10 Benedek Virág 51:25 2:22 +0:27 (3) 6:20 +1:02 (2) 7:57 +1:01 (2) 9:36 +1:14 (2) 21:37 +8:10 (13) 30:32 +11:54 (16) 36:23 +14:32 (14) 39:16 +15:30 (13) 42:05 +15:59 (11) 45:40 +16:30 (10)
  SPA   2:22 +0:27 (3) 3:58 +0:35 (3) 1:37 +0:01 (2) 1:39 +0:13 (4) 12:01 +8:36 (22) 8:55 +3:46 (16) 5:51 +2:48 (14) 2:53 +0:58 (7) 2:49 +0:52 (6) 3:35 +0:59 (7)
  49:32 +17:41 (10) 51:25 +18:07 (10)
  3:52 +1:11 (9) 1:53 +0:26 (10)
 
11 Pap László 52:30 3:29 +1:34 (14) 9:11 +3:53 (13) 12:05 +5:09 (14) 15:13 +6:51 (14) 21:58 +8:31 (15) 29:40 +11:02 (13) 34:19 +12:28 (9) 38:33 +14:47 (10) 42:24 +16:18 (12) 46:33 +17:23 (12)
  TTE   3:29 +1:34 (14) 5:42 +2:19 (14) 2:54 +1:18 (15) 3:08 +1:42 (18) 6:45 +3:20 (14) 7:42 +2:33 (10) 4:39 +1:36 (8) 4:14 +2:19 (15) 3:51 +1:54 (17) 4:09 +1:33 (10)
  50:28 +18:37 (11) 52:30 +19:12 (11)
  3:55 +1:14 (11) 2:02 +0:35 (15)
 
12 Sági Balázs 52:48 3:12 +1:17 (11) 10:03 +4:45 (16) 11:48 +4:52 (13) 13:46 +5:24 (10) 21:19 +7:52 (11) 28:18 +9:40 (10) 37:37 +15:46 (16) 39:59 +16:13 (15) 43:17 +17:11 (13) 47:17 +18:07 (13)
  SPA   3:12 +1:17 (11) 6:51 +3:28 (20) 1:45 +0:09 (6) 1:58 +0:32 (7) 7:33 +4:08 (17) 6:59 +1:50 (5) 9:19 +6:16 (22) 2:22 +0:27 (4) 3:18 +1:21 (11) 4:00 +1:24 (8)
  51:08 +19:17 (13) 52:48 +19:30 (12)



B (25) 3,4 km 170 m 11 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (39) 2 (38) 3 (37) 4 (41) 5 (40) 6 (34) 7 (35) 8 (33) 9 (36) 10 (44)
  11 (46) Ziel
 
  3:51 +1:10 (8) 1:40 +0:13 (7)
 
13 Kaján László 52:56 3:09 +1:14 (8) 8:48 +3:30 (11) 13:31 +6:35 (16) 16:04 +7:42 (17) 21:43 +8:16 (14) 29:30 +10:52 (12) 34:23 +12:32 (11) 38:28 +14:42 (9) 42:02 +15:56 (10) 46:10 +17:00 (11)
  FMT   3:09 +1:14 (8) 5:39 +2:16 (13) 4:43 +3:07 (22) 2:33 +1:07 (14) 5:39 +2:14 (8) 7:47 +2:38 (11) 4:53 +1:50 (9) 4:05 +2:10 (14) 3:34 +1:37 (15) 4:08 +1:32 (9)
  51:03 +19:12 (12) 52:56 +19:38 (13)
  4:53 +2:12 (17) 1:53 +0:26 (10)
 
14 Szalóki Rezső 53:34 3:24 +1:29 (13) 8:25 +3:07 (10) 11:22 +4:26 (10) 14:12 +5:50 (12) 21:19 +7:52 (11) 30:10 +11:32 (14) 35:46 +13:55 (13) 39:33 +15:47 (14) 43:22 +17:16 (14) 47:33 +18:23 (14)
  GYO   3:24 +1:29 (13) 5:01 +1:38 (10) 2:57 +1:21 (16) 2:50 +1:24 (15) 7:07 +3:42 (15) 8:51 +3:42 (15) 5:36 +2:33 (11) 3:47 +1:52 (11) 3:49 +1:52 (16) 4:11 +1:35 (12)
  51:34 +19:43 (14) 53:34 +20:16 (14)
  4:01 +1:20 (13) 2:00 +0:33 (13)
 
15 Csábi Eszter 57:43 4:36 +2:41 (21) 9:22 +4:04 (15) 11:38 +4:42 (12) 14:29 +6:07 (13) 22:37 +9:10 (17) 33:22 +14:44 (17) 37:20 +15:29 (15) 41:39 +17:53 (16) 44:58 +18:52 (15) 49:45 +20:35 (15)
  BMG   4:36 +2:41 (21) 4:46 +1:23 (8) 2:16 +0:40 (10) 2:51 +1:25 (16) 8:08 +4:43 (18) 10:45 +5:36 (19) 3:58 +0:55 (5) 4:19 +2:24 (17) 3:19 +1:22 (12) 4:47 +2:11 (15)
  55:33 +23:42 (15) 57:43 +24:25 (15)
  5:48 +3:07 (19) 2:10 +0:43 (18)
 
16 Jóni János 58:15 4:01 +2:06 (16) 8:59 +3:41 (12) 11:36 +4:40 (11) 14:01 +5:39 (11) 19:43 +6:16 (9) 28:21 +9:43 (11) 35:08 +13:17 (12) 38:51 +15:05 (12) 46:08 +20:02 (16) 51:10 +22:00 (16)
  SAS   4:01 +2:06 (16) 4:58 +1:35 (9) 2:37 +1:01 (13) 2:25 +0:59 (12) 5:42 +2:17 (9) 8:38 +3:29 (14) 6:47 +3:44 (19) 3:43 +1:48 (10) 7:17 +5:20 (23) 5:02 +2:26 (17)
  56:00 +24:09 (16) 58:15 +24:57 (16)
  4:50 +2:09 (16) 2:15 +0:48 (19)
 
17 Szabolcs Osvath 64:14 4:19 +2:24 (17) 10:33 +5:15 (17) 14:22 +7:26 (19) 18:46 +10:24 (20) 23:57 +10:30 (18) 38:41 +20:03 (19) 44:33 +22:42 (18) 49:17 +25:31 (18) 52:46 +26:40 (18) 57:42 +28:32 (18)
    4:19 +2:24 (17) 6:14 +2:51 (17) 3:49 +2:13 (21) 4:24 +2:58 (22) 5:11 +1:46 (4) 14:44 +9:35 (23) 5:52 +2:49 (15) 4:44 +2:49 (20) 3:29 +1:32 (14) 4:56 +2:20 (16)
  62:24 +30:33 (17) 64:14 +30:56 (17)
  4:42 +2:01 (15) 1:50 +0:23 (9)
 
18 Orbán János 67:12 5:06 +3:11 (22) 11:17 +5:59 (21) 15:01 +8:05 (21) 18:16 +9:54 (19) 24:54 +11:27 (19) 33:54 +15:16 (18) 40:06 +18:15 (17) 44:50 +21:04 (17) 49:01 +22:55 (17) 57:16 +28:06 (17)
  SAS   5:06 +3:11 (22) 6:11 +2:48 (15) 3:44 +2:08 (20) 3:15 +1:49 (19) 6:38 +3:13 (13) 9:00 +3:51 (17) 6:12 +3:09 (16) 4:44 +2:49 (20) 4:11 +2:14 (18) 8:15 +5:39 (22)
  64:48 +32:57 (18) 67:12 +33:54 (18)
  7:32 +4:51 (23) 2:24 +0:57 (20)
 
19 Hajas Csilla 69:18 5:42 +3:47 (23) 14:03 +8:45 (23) 16:49 +9:53 (22) 19:56 +11:34 (21) 26:28 +13:01 (20) 39:28 +20:50 (20) 45:15 +23:24 (19) 49:30 +25:44 (19) 54:46 +28:40 (19) 60:25 +31:15 (19)
    5:42 +3:47 (23) 8:21 +4:58 (22) 2:46 +1:10 (14) 3:07 +1:41 (17) 6:32 +3:07 (11) 13:00 +7:51 (21) 5:47 +2:44 (13) 4:15 +2:20 (16) 5:16 +3:19 (21) 5:39 +3:03 (19)
  67:18 +35:27 (19) 69:18 +36:00 (19)
  6:53 +4:12 (22) 2:00 +0:33 (13)
 
20 Andrási Lajos 72:08 4:00 +2:05 (15) 11:09 +5:51 (20) 14:14 +7:18 (18) 20:36 +12:14 (22) 27:45 +14:18 (21) 39:39 +21:01 (21) 45:51 +24:00 (20) 49:44 +25:58 (20) 54:46 +28:40 (19) 62:02 +32:52 (20)
  VHS   4:00 +2:05 (15) 7:09 +3:46 (21) 3:05 +1:29 (17) 6:22 +4:56 (24) 7:09 +3:44 (16) 11:54 +6:45 (20) 6:12 +3:09 (16) 3:53 +1:58 (12) 5:02 +3:05 (20) 7:16 +4:40 (21)
  67:59 +36:08 (20) 72:08 +38:50 (20)
  5:57 +3:16 (20) 4:09 +2:42 (24)
 
21 Biró Aletta 86:20 4:30 +2:35 (19) 10:49 +5:31 (18) 14:30 +7:34 (20) 17:46 +9:24 (18) 46:52 +33:25 (25) 56:40 +38:02 (23) 62:17 +40:26 (21) 66:39 +42:53 (21) 71:32 +45:26 (21) 77:31 +48:21 (21)
  BEA   4:30 +2:35 (19) 6:19 +2:56 (18) 3:41 +2:05 (19) 3:16 +1:50 (20) 29:06 +25:41 (25) 9:48 +4:39 (18) 5:37 +2:34 (12) 4:22 +2:27 (18) 4:53 +2:56 (19) 5:59 +3:23 (20)
  83:32 +51:41 (21) 86:20 +53:02 (21)
  6:01 +3:20 (21) 2:48 +1:21 (21)
 
22 Bein Márton 98:23 4:26 +2:31 (18) 13:49 +8:31 (22) 19:01 +12:05 (23) 26:51 +18:29 (24) 39:22 +25:55 (22) 54:34 +35:56 (22) 69:33 +47:42 (23) 74:01 +50:15 (22) 80:11 +54:05 (22) 88:34 +59:24 (22)
  KFK   4:26 +2:31 (18) 9:23 +6:00 (23) 5:12 +3:36 (24) 7:50 +6:24 (25) 12:31 +9:06 (23) 15:12 +10:03 (24) 14:59 +11:56 (24) 4:28 +2:33 (19) 6:10 +4:13 (22) 8:23 +5:47 (23)
  96:16 +64:25 (22) 98:23 +65:05 (22)
  7:42 +5:01 (24) 2:07 +0:40 (17)
 
23 Klara Nyakas 104:53 15:57 +14:02 (25) 28:26 +23:08 (25) 31:48 +24:52 (25) 35:41 +27:19 (25) 44:11 +30:44 (23) 59:59 +41:21 (25) 69:10 +47:19 (22) 74:30 +50:44 (23) 85:07 +59:01 (23) 96:21 +67:11 (23)
    15:57 +14:02 (25) 12:29 +9:06 (25) 3:22 +1:46 (18) 3:53 +2:27 (21) 8:30 +5:05 (20) 15:48 +10:39 (25) 9:11 +6:08 (20) 5:20 +3:25 (22) 10:37 +8:40 (25) 11:14 +8:38 (25)
  101:36 +69:45 (23) 104:53 +71:35 (23)
  5:15 +2:34 (18) 3:17 +1:50 (22)
 
24 Szabó Zsuzsanna 114:59 6:39 +4:44 (24) 16:22 +11:04 (24) 21:07 +14:11 (24) 26:17 +17:55 (23) 45:59 +32:32 (24) 59:41 +41:03 (24) 71:45 +49:54 (24) 81:14 +57:28 (24) 89:03 +62:57 (24) 98:57 +69:47 (24)



B (25) 3,4 km 170 m 11 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (39) 2 (38) 3 (37) 4 (41) 5 (40) 6 (34) 7 (35) 8 (33) 9 (36) 10 (44)
  11 (46) Ziel
 
  SAS   6:39 +4:44 (24) 9:43 +6:20 (24) 4:45 +3:09 (23) 5:10 +3:44 (23) 19:42 +16:17 (24) 13:42 +8:33 (22) 12:04 +9:01 (23) 9:29 +7:34 (24) 7:49 +5:52 (24) 9:54 +7:18 (24)
  111:00 +79:09 (24) 114:59 +81:41 (24)
  12:03 +9:22 (25) 3:59 +2:32 (23)
 
- Soltész Abigél Po.f. 3:03 +1:08 (6) 9:14 +3:56 (14) 10:57 +4:01 (9) 13:09 +4:47 (8) 19:06 +5:39 (8) 25:07 +6:29 (6) -:--     31:50     34:20     37:42    
  MOM   3:03 +1:08 (6) 6:11 +2:48 (15) 1:43 +0:07 (5) 2:12 +0:46 (8) 5:57 +2:32 (10) 6:01 +0:52 (4)       -:--     2:30 +0:33 (5) 3:22 +0:46 (3)
  41:27     43:23    
  3:45 +1:04 (6) -:--    
 
  Idealzeit: 30:33 1:55   3:23   1:36   1:26   3:25   5:09   3:03   1:55   1:57   2:36  
  2:41   1:27  



C (17) 2,4 km 110 m 7 P  
RangName / Club Zeit  
  1 (41) 2 (40) 3 (34) 4 (35) 5 (33) 6 (39) 7 (46) Ziel
 
1 Kőszegvári Tibor 27:04 3:50 +0:00 (1) 7:38 +0:00 (1) 14:28 +0:00 (1) 19:01 +0:00 (1) 21:11 +0:00 (1) 23:27 +0:00 (1) 25:07 +0:00 (1) 27:04 +0:00 (1)
  KFK   3:50 +0:00 (1) 3:48 +0:00 (1) 6:50 +0:00 (1) 4:33 +0:41 (2) 2:10 +0:00 (1) 2:16 +0:00 (1) 1:40 +0:00 (1) 1:57 +0:11 (4)
 
2 Jelinek István 33:44 5:09 +1:19 (4) 10:20 +2:42 (2) 18:11 +3:43 (2) 23:22 +4:21 (2) 26:40 +5:29 (2) 29:34 +6:07 (2) 31:27 +6:20 (2) 33:44 +6:40 (2)
  TAJ   5:09 +1:19 (4) 5:11 +1:23 (2) 7:51 +1:01 (2) 5:11 +1:19 (3) 3:18 +1:08 (3) 2:54 +0:38 (2) 1:53 +0:13 (2) 2:17 +0:31 (6)
 
3 Hidvégi Attila 42:10 5:48 +1:58 (7) 12:25 +4:47 (3) 21:43 +7:15 (3) 27:40 +8:39 (3) 32:06 +10:55 (3) 36:49 +13:22 (3) 39:46 +14:39 (3) 42:10 +15:06 (3)
  TAJ   5:48 +1:58 (7) 6:37 +2:49 (3) 9:18 +2:28 (6) 5:57 +2:05 (4) 4:26 +2:16 (5) 4:43 +2:27 (7) 2:57 +1:17 (5) 2:24 +0:38 (7)
 
4 Mester-Csiky Borbála 43:43 4:11 +0:21 (2) 14:09 +6:31 (6) 22:43 +8:15 (4) 30:17 +11:16 (4) 34:53 +13:42 (4) 38:36 +15:09 (4) 41:33 +16:26 (4) 43:43 +16:39 (4)
    4:11 +0:21 (2) 9:58 +6:10 (9) 8:34 +1:44 (4) 7:34 +3:42 (10) 4:36 +2:26 (7) 3:43 +1:27 (3) 2:57 +1:17 (5) 2:10 +0:24 (5)
 
5 Sajti Tamás 49:11 4:43 +0:53 (3) 16:47 +9:09 (9) 25:39 +11:11 (5) 33:24 +14:23 (5) 39:19 +18:08 (5) 44:11 +20:44 (6) 47:19 +22:12 (5) 49:11 +22:07 (5)
    4:43 +0:53 (3) 12:04 +8:16 (10) 8:52 +2:02 (5) 7:45 +3:53 (11) 5:55 +3:45 (10) 4:52 +2:36 (10) 3:08 +1:28 (7) 1:52 +0:06 (2)
 
6 Bozsó Péter 50:41 6:43 +2:53 (8) 13:37 +5:59 (4) 29:12 +14:44 (8) 35:42 +16:41 (7) 39:52 +18:41 (6) 43:55 +20:28 (5) 48:15 +23:08 (6) 50:41 +23:37 (6)
  TTE   6:43 +2:53 (8) 6:54 +3:06 (4) 15:35 +8:45 (12) 6:30 +2:38 (5) 4:10 +2:00 (4) 4:03 +1:47 (4) 4:20 +2:40 (14) 2:26 +0:40 (8)
 

7 Balázsné Tóbiás
Ildikó 50:54 5:42 +1:52 (6) 13:52 +6:14 (5) 26:04 +11:36 (6) 36:37 +17:36 (9) 41:03 +19:52 (8) 45:46 +22:19 (8) 48:28 +23:21 (8) 50:54 +23:50 (7)

